Version 1.1 Aug 14, 2016   1/6
         EHDH 500series
Input 24 - 300Vdc output 500W
1. Description
 EHDH 500 series is a new generation of high end DC-DC power module featured with high
reliability, high efficiency, high power density and low ripple noise etc. It has industry standard half brick
package and applied advanced potting technology. Offers input voltage 24 -300Vdc,output voltage from
5-48V, with max power 500W. It is widely used in high end applications with high reliability requirements

 Input under voltage protections
 Output overvoltage protection
 Over temperature protection
 I/O dielectric strength：1500Vdc and 4250Vdc
2. Part Number（Figure 1）
Model
Input voltage
range
Output
voltage
Output
current
Efficiency
Typical ripple
noise
EHDH50024S5TP 18-36Vdc 5Vdc 60A 93% 50mV
EHDH50024S6V5TP 18-36Vdc 6.5Vdc 50A 94% 50mV
EHDH50024S12TP 18-36Vdc 12Vdc 42A 94% 50mV
EHDH50024S24TP 18-36Vdc 24Vdc 21A 93% 100mV
EHDH50024S28TP 18-36Vdc 28Vdc 18A 92.8% 100mV
EHDH50024S36TP 18-36Vdc 36Vdc 14A 91% 150mV
EHDH50024S48TP 18-36Vdc 48Vdc 10.5A 91% 200mV
EHDH500300S5TP 200-400Vdc 5Vdc 60A 89.5% 75mV
EHDH500300S12TP 200-400Vdc 12Vdc 30A 92.5% 180mV
EHDH500300S15TP 200-400Vdc 15Vdc 24A 92.5% 200mV
EHDH500300S24TP 200-400Vdc 24Vdc 21A 92.5% 400mV
EHDH500300S28TP 200-400Vdc 28Vdc 18A 93.5% 400mV
EHDH500300S36TP 200-400Vdc 36Vdc 10.5A 92% 500mV
EHDH500300S48TP 200-400Vdc 48Vdc 10.5A 92% 500mV
Remarks：1, Unless otherwise noted, all specifications are tested under 25℃ baseplate temperature, rated
input voltage and rated output.
          2, M grade and other output voltages are available, please consult manufacturer.
Version 1.1 Aug 14, 2016   2/6